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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 15 Fem., 50m Mariposa Abs.
20/12/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo

Abs.

532,00 PAREDES HUETE, Uxue 97 C.N. Santurtzi 30.08
531,00 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, Ane Miren 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 30.09
528,00 ALDAY ARIAS, Katixa 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 30.16
521,00 GUILLEN CALVO, Ariane 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 30.28
514,00 BENGOETXEA JAUREGUI, Garazi 03 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 30.43
506,00 ZENON TELLETXEA, Maider 09 Kikunbera I.T. 30.58
497,00 DE LA CALLE FERNANDEZ, Olaia 07 Galdakao I.T. 30.76
476,00 SELAS MONTEJO, Nara 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 31.22
471,00 SOPELANA BOYERO, Eider 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 31.33
463,00 BAZAN GIRAUDO, Maia 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 31.51
436,00 ZEARRA BARRIO, Elene 06 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 32.15

- PEÑA OLEAGA, Laida 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 32.29
428,00 RAMON BENAVIDES, Irene 11 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 32.35

- BEZARES MUÑOZ, Ixone 12 C.N. Santurtzi 32.76
401,00 DUARTE ARANDA, Nerea Guadalupe 07 C.N. Sestao 33.06
375,00 LAGUNA AGIRREGOIKOA, Irati 07 Galdakao I.T. 33.78
364,00 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 Galdakao I.T. 34.14
335,00 ALDAY BILBAO, Telma 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 35.09

- OTEIZA RODRIGUEZ, Nora 12 Galdakao I.T. 35.49
311,00 SUDUPE ALBERDI, Lorea 08 C.N. Tabira 35.98
291,00 QUINTANILLA MORILLO, Nora 11 Kikunbera I.T. 36.78

- OLABEGOGEASKOETXEA ALKORTA, Naia12 C.N. Tabira 37.09
279,00 EREZUMA AGUADO, Nora 11 Kikunbera I.T. 37.27

- GONZALEZ CRESPO, Aizene 12 Kikunbera I.T. 37.85
235,00 BERCEDO BARTOLOME, Naroa 09 Kikunbera I.T. 39.49
235,00 UGARTE TARDIO, Naroa 11 Kikunbera I.T. 39.50
215,00 ZUÑIGA ZORROZUA, Katalin 09 Club Natacion Mungia 40.66

- BASARTE HERNANDEZ, Maialen 12 C.N. Santurtzi
- SIMON GONZALEZ, Deitze 06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla
- ARENAZA ZUBIZARRETA, Miren 12 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.
- BARANDA ITURRASPE, Ane 10 Kikunbera I.T.

16 - 18 años

506,00 ZENON TELLETXEA, Maider 09 Kikunbera I.T. 30.58
497,00 DE LA CALLE FERNANDEZ, Olaia 07 Galdakao I.T. 30.76
401,00 DUARTE ARANDA, Nerea Guadalupe 07 C.N. Sestao 33.06
375,00 LAGUNA AGIRREGOIKOA, Irati 07 Galdakao I.T. 33.78
364,00 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 Galdakao I.T. 34.14
311,00 SUDUPE ALBERDI, Lorea 08 C.N. Tabira 35.98
235,00 BERCEDO BARTOLOME, Naroa 09 Kikunbera I.T. 39.49
215,00 ZUÑIGA ZORROZUA, Katalin 09 Club Natacion Mungia 40.66

15 años

528,00 ALDAY ARIAS, Katixa 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 30.16
521,00 GUILLEN CALVO, Ariane 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 30.28
463,00 BAZAN GIRAUDO, Maia 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 31.51
335,00 ALDAY BILBAO, Telma 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 35.09

- BARANDA ITURRASPE, Ane 10 Kikunbera I.T.
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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 15, Fem., 50m Mariposa

14 años

531,00 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, Ane Miren 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 30.09
476,00 SELAS MONTEJO, Nara 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 31.22
428,00 RAMON BENAVIDES, Irene 11 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 32.35
291,00 QUINTANILLA MORILLO, Nora 11 Kikunbera I.T. 36.78
279,00 EREZUMA AGUADO, Nora 11 Kikunbera I.T. 37.27
235,00 UGARTE TARDIO, Naroa 11 Kikunbera I.T. 39.50


